M
ach
in
ery M
ou
n
tin
gs

gs
55
Max compression load in Kg deflection in mm.
This information is for guidance only. Customers are recommended to contact us for further technical information on products and applications.
We reserve the right to alter specifications or withdraw products without notice.
T: +44 (0)116 2461 261
F: +44 (0)116 2768 934Industrial Products Ltd
Enclosed
Spring Mountings
Part No A B C D E F G Max Load (kg) Deflection (mm)
ESS20/10
76 63 54-60 48 38 6.5 M8
10 20
ESS20/15 15 20
ESS20/20 20 20
ESS20/40 40 20
ESS20/70 70 20
ESS15/100 100 15
ESM25/30
110 89 85-90 78 70 9 M10
30 25
ESM25/60 60 25
ESM25/100 100 25
ESM25/160 160 25
ESM25/250 250 25
ESL25/100
180 127 130-150 111 95 13.5 M16
100 25
ESL25/200 200 25
ESL25/300 300 25
ESL25/400 400 25
ESL25/500 500 25
ESL25/600 600 25
ESL25/700 700 25
ESL25/800 800 25
ESL25/1000 1000 25
ESL25/1200 1200 25
ESL25/1400 1400 25
B
A
E
DG